FDP Form 11 - SEF Utilization
{DepEd-DBM-DILG Joint Circular No. 1'5. 2017, SEF Budget Accountability Form No. 1)

SPECIAL EDUCATION FUND UTILIZATION

REGION: REGION IV-A - CALABARZON CALENDAR YEAR: 2024
PROVINCE: RIZAL QUARTER: 1
CITY/MUNICIPALITY:

Receipt from SEF
Less: DISBURSEMENTS (broken down by expense class and by object of expenditures)

Personal Services
Salaries and Wages - Regular
Salaries and Wages-Casual/Contractual
Personal Economic Relief Allowance (PERA)
Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums
Pag-IBIG Contributions
PhilHealth Contributions
Employees Compensation Insurance Premiums

Maintenance and Other Operating Expenses
Rent Expenses
Other Maintenance and Operating Expenses

Capital Outlay
Other Land Improvements
Other Infrastructure Assets
School Buildings
Other Structures
Construction in Progress - Buildings and Other Structures

Sub-total

Balance

R

p

134,747,674.22

644,682.81

103,363.77

104,520.00

11,300.00

21,775.00

6,700.00

892,341.58

210,000.00

50,000.00

260,000.00

1,152,341.58

133,595,332.64

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or Information

contained in this document.
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