## SPECIAL EDUCATION FUND UTILIZATION

REGION: PROVINCE: CITY/MUNICIPALITY:	REGION IV-A - CALABARZON RIZAL	CALENDAR YEAR: QUARTER:	2024 1		
Receipt from SEF				Þ	134,747,674.22
Less: DISBURSEMEN	ITS (broken down by expense class and	by object of expenditur	res)		
Personal Servi	ces				
	Salaries and Wages - Regular				-
	Salaries and Wages-Casual/Contractual				644,682.81
	Personal Economic Relief Allowance (PERA)				103,363.77
Retirement and Life Insurance Premiums			_	104,520.00	
	Pag-IBIG Contributions			0 <del></del>	11,300.00
	PhilHealth Contributions				21,775.00
	<b>Employees Compensation Insurance</b>	Premiums			6,700.00
					892,341.58
Maintenance a	and Other Operating Expenses				
	Rent Expenses				210,000.00
	Other Maintenance and Operating E	xpenses		_	50,000.00
					260,000.00
Capital Outlay					
	Other Land Improvements				-
	Other Infrastructure Assets				-
	School Buildings			-	-
	Other Structures				-
	Construction in Progress - Buildings a	and Other Structures			-
					-:
			S	ub-total	1,152,341.58

We hereby certify that we have reviewed the contents and hereby attest to the veracity and correctness of the data or Information contained in this document.

JEROME H. DELA ROSA

PGDH, Provincial Accounting Office

HON. REYNALDO M. SAN JUAN, JR. M.D.

Balance

133,595,332.64

Actine Governor